IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - 2025-09-07

Match Results - Combined

Place
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Name

B, Brian
F, Ezra

C, Mike
J, Johan
P, Steve
P, Corban
M, Vinnie
B, Aaron
Mc, Carl
Port, Steve
H, Kevin
R, Chris
W, Colin
D, Carl
N, Ian

G, Steve
G, John
H, Tarren

No.
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IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Nein - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined
No.

Place
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Name

C, Mike
J, Johan
F,Ezra

B, Brian
M, Vinnie
P, Steve
P, Corban
D, Carl
Port, Steve
B, Aaron
R, Chris
Mc, Carl
G, Steve
N, Ian

W, Colin
G, John
H, Tarren
H, Kevin

a

lass
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Div
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PO

PF

Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min

Points
43
42
40
42
39
37
41
43
37
31
43
43
30
41
37
37
39
32

Category

Pen

[=N=lNelNelloNeNo N o)

Time
9.28
9.16
9.19
9.65

10.47

10.25

13.31

15.26

13.20

13.58

14.58

16.13
9.99

21.33

14.84

24.52

20.00

22.51

Match Pts
657.2263
566.2232
561.9547
524 3777
500.8812
463.9065
397.9459
382.8163
365.3712
364.7876
350.9942
310.2910
289.7361
277.1865
271.4810
2594518
121.5408
113.2252

Hit Factor
4.6336
4.5852
43526
43523
3.7249
3.6098
3.0804
2.8178
2.8030
2.2828
2.2634
2.0459
2.0020
1.9222
1.8194
1.5090
1.4500
0.5331

Stage Pts

Match %

100.0000%
86.1535%
85.5040%
79.7865%
76.2114%
70.5855%
60.5493%
58.2473%
55.5929%
55.5041%
53.4054%
47.2122%
44.0847%
42.1752%
41.3071%
39.4768%
18.4930%
17.2277%

Stage %

45.0000
44.5293
42.2704
42.2682
36.1751
35.0566
29.9156
27.3657
27.2220
22.1694
21.9811
19.8688
19.4427
18.6675
17.6694
14.6546
14.0819

5.1772

100.00%
98.95%
93.93%
93.93%
80.39%
77.90%
66.48%
60.81%
60.49%
49.27%
48.85%
44.15%
43.21%
41.48%
39.27%
32.57%
31.29%
11.50%



IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Ewok Masacre - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Name

B, Brian
C, Mike
P, Steve
F, Ezra

J, Johan
H, Kevin
Port, Steve
P, Corban
R, Chris
M, Vinnie
Mc, Carl
W, Colin
B, Aaron
D, Carl
N, Ian

G, Steve
G, John
H, Tarren

Class
M
A
D
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@)

Div
(0]
PO

el

PF
Maj

Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
97
102
98
98
97
102
94
85
95
92
104
92
78
80
89
76
71
74

Pen
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Time
17.50
19.40
19.38
20.02
20.52
22.71
22.05
19.24
26.48
29.03
33.70
2795
22.07
2737
44 .36
20.83
32.49
60.73
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IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - A Bridge Too Far - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Name

B, Brian
F, Ezra

C, Mike
B, Aaron
P, Corban
Mc, Carl
J, Johan
P, Steve
G, Steve
M, Vinnie
Port, Steve
N, Ian

D, Carl
H, Kevin
W, Colin
R, Chris
H, Tarren
G, John

Class

UzoQU» 2

(o)

Div
(0]
(0]
PO
PO
C
PO

S
O
P
PO
P
PO
S
PO
o
P
S

PO

Points
146
131
136
127
128
144
143
127
127
120
137
137
139
130
132
116
119
120

Pen
20
20
30
10
30

0
10
50
30
30
30
10
10
50
20
50
30
80

Time
30.35
28.67
32.33
38.09
32.18
50.79
47.59
28.89
37.97
42.80
52.95
65.00
70.58
4478
78.03
46.49
72.42
65.45

Hit Factor
5.5429
52577
5.0568
4.8951
47271
44914
4.2630
3.8981
3.2100
3.1691
3.0861
2.9338
2.6280
1.8268
1.7809
1.7283
0.9541
0.8892

Hit Factor
4.1516
3.8716
3.2787
3.0717
3.0454
2.8352
2.7947
2.6653
2.5546
2.1028
2.0208
1.9538
1.8277
1.7865
1.4353
1.4197
1.2289
0.6112

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.274+99 samsung SM-G980F at Sep 7, 2025 18:43

Stage Pts
110.0000
104.3416
100.3532

97.1451
93.8109
89.1337
84.6015
77.3598
63.7030
62.8926
61.2438
582225
52.1536
36.2539
35.3423
342983
18.9352
17.6461

Stage Pts
160.0000
1492119
126.3596
118.3813
117.3676
109.2679
107.7070
102.7191

98.4553
81.0414
77.8800
75.3006
70.4395
68.8516
553178
54.7133
473630
23.5537

Stage %
100.00%
94.86%
91.23%
88.31%
85.28%
81.03%
76.91%
70.33%
5791%
57.18%
55.68%
52.93%
47.41%
32.96%
32.13%
31.18%
17.21%
16.04%

Stage %
100.00%
93.26%
78.97%
73.99%
73.35%
68.29%
67.32%
64.20%
61.53%
50.65%
48.68%
47.06%
44.02%
43.03%
34.57%
34.20%
29.60%
14.72%



IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Don't Flying Jump Kick The Door - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Name

B, Brian
F, Ezra

C, Mike
P, Corban
H, Kevin
J, Johan

P, Steve
Port, Steve
Mc, Carl
B, Aaron
M, Vinnie
W, Colin
D, Carl
G, Steve
N, Ian

R, Chris
G, John
H, Tarren

Class
M

Q >

OX

w oo

Div
(0]
(0]
PO
C
PO

S
o
P
PO

PO
PO

L B W)

PO
P
PO
S

PF

Points
127
129
124
119
130
133
117
128
122
109
111
125
120
105
124
103
113
101

Pen

Time
23.66
2434
26.29
2745
33.85
35.09
2528
39.22
34.81
30.80
29.85
43.15
4372
34.80
64.67
30.83
60.64
8523

Hit Factor
5.3677
5.2999
47166
3.9709
3.8405
3.7903
34415
3.2636
2.9302
2.8896
2.7136
2.6651
2.5160
2.1552
19174
1.3947
0.8740
0.8330

IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Bad Commitee Meeting - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Name

C, Mike
P, Corban
J, Johan
R, Chris
P, Steve
B, Aaron
B, Brian
M, Vinnie
D, Carl

F, Ezra
Mc, Carl
W, Colin
Port, Steve
H, Kevin
G, John
N, Ian

H, Tarren
G, Steve

Class
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v}

Div
PO

oOmvwvAn

PO
o
PO

S
o
PO
o
P

PO
PO
PO
S
P

PF

Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min

Points
45
49
48
47
46
45
54
53
47
40
44
54
34
36
49
53
38
42

Pen
0
0
0
0
10
10
10
10

0
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
10
20

Time
691
7.57
8.16
8.39
724
799

10.63

11.02

12.45
848

11.10

14.61
949

10.96

22.06

19.39

19.06

19.79

Hit Factor
6.5123
6.4729
5.8824
5.6019
49724
4.3805
4.1392
3.9020
3.7751
3.5377
3.0631
3.0116
2.5290
2.3723
1.7679
1.7019
1.4690
1.1117

Stage Pts
140.0000
138.2319
123.0184
103.5674
100.1668
98.8570
89.7597
85.1219
76.4250
753665
70.7750
69.5114
65.6223
56.2110
50.0101
36.3776
22.7958
21.7273

Stage Pts
55.0000
54.6674
49.6797
473112
41.9945
36.9955
349581
329545
31.8828
29.8781
25.8693
254349
213586
20.0351
14.9309
14.3736
12.4069

9.3887

Stage %
100.00%
98.74%
87.87%
73.98%
71.55%
70.61%
64.11%
60.80%
54.59%
53.83%
50.55%
49.65%
46.87%
40.15%
35.72%
2598%
16.28%
15.52%

Stage %
100.00%
99.40%
90.33%
86.02%
76.35%
67.26%
63.56%
59.92%
5797%
54.32%
47.04%
46.25%
38.83%
36.43%
27.15%
26.13%
22.56%
17.07%



IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Delivery For Marcellus Wallace - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Colin's Kinda Stage - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Name

B, Brian
J, Johan
P, Steve
M, Vinnie
C, Mike
F, Ezra

P, Corban
Mc, Carl
N, Ian
Port, Steve
R, Chris
B, Aaron
W, Colin
H, Kevin
D, Carl
G, John
G, Steve
H, Tarren

Name

B, Brian
P, Steve
F, Ezra

R, Chris
J, Johan
B, Aaron
M, Vinnie
G, Steve
C, Mike
H, Kevin
D, Carl
N, Ian

W, Colin
Port, Steve
Mc, Carl
P, Corban
G, John
H, Tarren

o<

Class

WO UK

>

o wo

PO
o)
C
PO
PO
P
P
PO
(0)
PO
S
PO
P
S

Div

PO
C
PO
S

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
109
102

95
104
98
97
97
100
101
91
96
84
98
91
103
75
48
60

39
56
30

Pen
0

0
10
0

0
20
10
20
10
10
30
20
20
30
90
50
180
80

Time
3449
42.61
41.17
50.63
50.33
44 .98
56.92
64.48
73.84
7421
61.29
65.63
94.02
78.10
58.73

119.90
20.01

144 .57

Time
6.92
6.90
7.89
7.64
8.78
7.19
8.40
9.28
6.90
8.85

10.95

12.31

10.52
9.12
9.46
746

20.65

13.52

Hit Factor
3.1603
2.3938
2.0646
2.0541
1.9471
1.7119
1.5285
1.2407
1.2324
1.0915
1.0768
0.9752
0.8296
0.7810
02214
0.2085
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
8.3815
8.2609
6.9708
6.8063
6.4920
6.1196
5.9524
5.8190
5.6522
5.6497
5.2968
4.8741
4.8479
4.2763
4.1226
3.8874
2.7119
0.0000

Stage Pts
110.0000
83.3198
71.8617
71.4965
67.7733
59.5841
53.2003
43.1841
42.8952
37.9911
37.4812
33.9420
28.8758
27.1856
7.7045
72574
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
60.0000
59.1364
49.9017
48.7236
46.4740
43.8080
42.6108
41.6558
404618
40.4442
379178
34.8917
34.7043
30.6125
29.5123
27.8284
194132

0.0000

Stage %
100.00%
75.75%
65.33%
65.00%
61.61%
54.17%
48.36%
39.26%
39.00%
34.54%
34.07%
30.86%
26.25%
24.71%
7.00%
6.60%
0.00%
0.00%

Stage %
100.00%
98.56%
83.17%
81.21%
77.46%
73.01%
71.02%
69.43%
67.44%
67.41%
63.20%
58.15%
57.84%
51.02%
49.19%
46.38%
32.36%
0.00%



IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Don't Flying Jump Kick The Door - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Name

B, Brian
F, Ezra

C, Mike
P, Corban
H, Kevin
J, Johan
P, Steve
Port, Steve
Mc, Carl
B, Aaron
M, Vinnie
W, Colin
D, Carl
G, Steve
N, Ian

R, Chris
G, John
H, Tarren

Class
M

oz Q»
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Div
(0]
(0]
PO
C
PO

S
0)
P
PO

PO
PO

-7 We)

PO
P
PO
S

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
127
129
124
119
130
133
117
128
122
109
111
125
120
105
124
103
113
101

Pen
0
0
0

10
0
0

30
0

20

20

30

10

10

30
0

60

60

30

Time
23.66
24 .34
26.29
2745
33.85
35.09
25.28
39.22
34 .81
30.80
29.85
43.15
4372
34.80
64.67
30.83
60.64
85.23

Hit Factor
5.3677
5.2999
47166
3.9709
3.8405
3.7903
34415
3.2636
2.9302
2.8896
2.7136
2.6651
2.5160
2.1552
1.9174
1.3947
0.8740
0.8330

Stage Pts
140.0000
138.2319
123.0184
103.5674
100.1668

98.8570
89.7597
85.1219
76.4250
75.3665
70.7750
69.5114
65.6223
56.2110
50.0101
36.3776
22.7958
21.7273

Stage %
100.00%
98.74%
87.87%
73.98%
71.55%
70.61%
64.11%
60.80%
54.59%
53.83%
50.55%
49.65%
46.87%
40.15%
35.72%
25.98%
16.28%
15.52%



