

IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - 2025-09-07

Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	B, Brian		M	O	Maj		657.2263	100.0000%
2	F, Ezra			O	Maj		566.2232	86.1535%
3	C, Mike		A	PO	Min		561.9547	85.5040%
4	J, Johan		M	S	Maj		524.3777	79.7865%
5	P, Steve		D	O	Maj		500.8812	76.2114%
6	P, Corban		G	C	Min		463.9065	70.5855%
7	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min		397.9459	60.5493%
8	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min		382.8163	58.2473%
9	Mc, Carl		D	PO	Min		365.3712	55.5929%
10	Port, Steve			P	Min		364.7876	55.5041%
11	H, Kevin			PO	Min		350.9942	53.4054%
12	R, Chris		M	P	Min		310.2910	47.2122%
13	W, Colin			O	Maj		289.7361	44.0847%
14	D, Carl			S	Min		277.1865	42.1752%
15	N, Ian			PO	Min		271.4810	41.3071%
16	G, Steve			P	Min		259.4518	39.4768%
17	G, John			PO	Min		121.5408	18.4930%
18	H, Tarren			S	Min		113.2252	17.2277%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.27+99 samsung SM-G980F at Sep 7, 2025 18:43

IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Nein - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	43	0	9.28	4.6336	45.0000	100.00%
2	J, Johan		M	S	Maj	42	0	9.16	4.5852	44.5293	98.95%
3	F, Ezra			O	Maj	40	0	9.19	4.3526	42.2704	93.93%
4	B, Brian		M	O	Maj	42	0	9.65	4.3523	42.2682	93.93%
5	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	39	0	10.47	3.7249	36.1751	80.39%
6	P, Steve		D	O	Maj	37	0	10.25	3.6098	35.0566	77.90%
7	P, Corban		G	C	Min	41	0	13.31	3.0804	29.9156	66.48%
8	D, Carl			S	Min	43	0	15.26	2.8178	27.3657	60.81%
9	Port, Steve			P	Min	37	0	13.20	2.8030	27.2220	60.49%
10	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	31	0	13.58	2.2828	22.1694	49.27%
11	R, Chris		M	P	Min	43	10	14.58	2.2634	21.9811	48.85%
12	Mc, Carl		D	PO	Min	43	10	16.13	2.0459	19.8688	44.15%
13	G, Steve			P	Min	30	10	9.99	2.0020	19.4427	43.21%
14	N, Ian			PO	Min	41	0	21.33	1.9222	18.6675	41.48%
15	W, Colin			O	Maj	37	10	14.84	1.8194	17.6694	39.27%
16	G, John			PO	Min	37	0	24.52	1.5090	14.6546	32.57%
17	H, Tarren			S	Min	39	10	20.00	1.4500	14.0819	31.29%
18	H, Kevin			PO	Min	32	20	22.51	0.5331	5.1772	11.50%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.27+99 samsung SM-G980F at Sep 7, 2025 18:43

IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Ewok Masacre - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	B, Brian		M	O	Maj	97	0	17.50	5.5429	110.0000	100.00%
2	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	102	0	19.40	5.2577	104.3416	94.86%
3	P, Steve		D	O	Maj	98	0	19.38	5.0568	100.3532	91.23%
4	F, Ezra			O	Maj	98	0	20.02	4.8951	97.1451	88.31%
5	J, Johan		M	S	Maj	97	0	20.52	4.7271	93.8109	85.28%
6	H, Kevin			PO	Min	102	0	22.71	4.4914	89.1337	81.03%
7	Port, Steve			P	Min	94	0	22.05	4.2630	84.6015	76.91%
8	P, Corban		G	C	Min	85	10	19.24	3.8981	77.3598	70.33%
9	R, Chris		M	P	Min	95	10	26.48	3.2100	63.7030	57.91%
10	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	92	0	29.03	3.1691	62.8926	57.18%
11	Mc, Carl		D	PO	Min	104	0	33.70	3.0861	61.2438	55.68%
12	W, Colin			O	Maj	92	10	27.95	2.9338	58.2225	52.93%
13	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	78	20	22.07	2.6280	52.1536	47.41%
14	D, Carl			S	Min	80	30	27.37	1.8268	36.2539	32.96%
15	N, Ian			PO	Min	89	10	44.36	1.7809	35.3423	32.13%
16	G, Steve			P	Min	76	40	20.83	1.7283	34.2983	31.18%
17	G, John			PO	Min	71	40	32.49	0.9541	18.9352	17.21%
18	H, Tarren			S	Min	74	20	60.73	0.8892	17.6461	16.04%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.27+99 samsung SM-G980F at Sep 7, 2025 18:43

IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - A Bridge Too Far - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	B, Brian		M	O	Maj	146	20	30.35	4.1516	160.0000	100.00%
2	F, Ezra			O	Maj	131	20	28.67	3.8716	149.2119	93.26%
3	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	136	30	32.33	3.2787	126.3596	78.97%
4	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	127	10	38.09	3.0717	118.3813	73.99%
5	P, Corban		G	C	Min	128	30	32.18	3.0454	117.3676	73.35%
6	Mc, Carl		D	PO	Min	144	0	50.79	2.8352	109.2679	68.29%
7	J, Johan		M	S	Maj	143	10	47.59	2.7947	107.7070	67.32%
8	P, Steve		D	O	Maj	127	50	28.89	2.6653	102.7191	64.20%
9	G, Steve			P	Min	127	30	37.97	2.5546	98.4553	61.53%
10	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	120	30	42.80	2.1028	81.0414	50.65%
11	Port, Steve			P	Min	137	30	52.95	2.0208	77.8800	48.68%
12	N, Ian			PO	Min	137	10	65.00	1.9538	75.3006	47.06%
13	D, Carl			S	Min	139	10	70.58	1.8277	70.4395	44.02%
14	H, Kevin			PO	Min	130	50	44.78	1.7865	68.8516	43.03%
15	W, Colin			O	Maj	132	20	78.03	1.4353	55.3178	34.57%
16	R, Chris		M	P	Min	116	50	46.49	1.4197	54.7133	34.20%
17	H, Tarren			S	Min	119	30	72.42	1.2289	47.3630	29.60%
18	G, John			PO	Min	120	80	65.45	0.6112	23.5537	14.72%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.27+99 samsung SM-G980F at Sep 7, 2025 18:43

IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Don't Flying Jump Kick The Door - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	B, Brian		M	O	Maj	127	0	23.66	5.3677	140.0000	100.00%
2	F, Ezra			O	Maj	129	0	24.34	5.2999	138.2319	98.74%
3	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	124	0	26.29	4.7166	123.0184	87.87%
4	P, Corban		G	C	Min	119	10	27.45	3.9709	103.5674	73.98%
5	H, Kevin			PO	Min	130	0	33.85	3.8405	100.1668	71.55%
6	J, Johan		M	S	Maj	133	0	35.09	3.7903	98.8570	70.61%
7	P, Steve		D	O	Maj	117	30	25.28	3.4415	89.7597	64.11%
8	Port, Steve			P	Min	128	0	39.22	3.2636	85.1219	60.80%
9	Mc, Carl		D	PO	Min	122	20	34.81	2.9302	76.4250	54.59%
10	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	109	20	30.80	2.8896	75.3665	53.83%
11	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	111	30	29.85	2.7136	70.7750	50.55%
12	W, Colin			O	Maj	125	10	43.15	2.6651	69.5114	49.65%
13	D, Carl			S	Min	120	10	43.72	2.5160	65.6223	46.87%
14	G, Steve			P	Min	105	30	34.80	2.1552	56.2110	40.15%
15	N, Ian			PO	Min	124	0	64.67	1.9174	50.0101	35.72%
16	R, Chris		M	P	Min	103	60	30.83	1.3947	36.3776	25.98%
17	G, John			PO	Min	113	60	60.64	0.8740	22.7958	16.28%
18	H, Tarren			S	Min	101	30	85.23	0.8330	21.7273	15.52%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.27+99 samsung SM-G980F at Sep 7, 2025 18:43

IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Bad Committee Meeting - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	45	0	6.91	6.5123	55.0000	100.00%
2	P, Corban		G	C	Min	49	0	7.57	6.4729	54.6674	99.40%
3	J, Johan		M	S	Maj	48	0	8.16	5.8824	49.6797	90.33%
4	R, Chris		M	P	Min	47	0	8.39	5.6019	47.3112	86.02%
5	P, Steve		D	O	Maj	46	10	7.24	4.9724	41.9945	76.35%
6	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	45	10	7.99	4.3805	36.9955	67.26%
7	B, Brian		M	O	Maj	54	10	10.63	4.1392	34.9581	63.56%
8	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	53	10	11.02	3.9020	32.9545	59.92%
9	D, Carl			S	Min	47	0	12.45	3.7751	31.8828	57.97%
10	F, Ezra			O	Maj	40	10	8.48	3.5377	29.8781	54.32%
11	Mc, Carl		D	PO	Min	44	10	11.10	3.0631	25.8693	47.04%
12	W, Colin			O	Maj	54	10	14.61	3.0116	25.4349	46.25%
13	Port, Steve			P	Min	34	10	9.49	2.5290	21.3586	38.83%
14	H, Kevin			PO	Min	36	10	10.96	2.3723	20.0351	36.43%
15	G, John			PO	Min	49	10	22.06	1.7679	14.9309	27.15%
16	N, Ian			PO	Min	53	20	19.39	1.7019	14.3736	26.13%
17	H, Tarren			S	Min	38	10	19.06	1.4690	12.4069	22.56%
18	G, Steve			P	Min	42	20	19.79	1.1117	9.3887	17.07%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.27+99 samsung SM-G980F at Sep 7, 2025 18:43

IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Delivery For Marcellus Wallace - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	B, Brian		M	O	Maj	109	0	34.49	3.1603	110.0000	100.00%
2	J, Johan		M	S	Maj	102	0	42.61	2.3938	83.3198	75.75%
3	P, Steve		D	O	Maj	95	10	41.17	2.0646	71.8617	65.33%
4	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	104	0	50.63	2.0541	71.4965	65.00%
5	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	98	0	50.33	1.9471	67.7733	61.61%
6	F, Ezra			O	Maj	97	20	44.98	1.7119	59.5841	54.17%
7	P, Corban		G	C	Min	97	10	56.92	1.5285	53.2003	48.36%
8	Mc, Carl		D	PO	Min	100	20	64.48	1.2407	43.1841	39.26%
9	N, Ian			PO	Min	101	10	73.84	1.2324	42.8952	39.00%
10	Port, Steve			P	Min	91	10	74.21	1.0915	37.9911	34.54%
11	R, Chris		M	P	Min	96	30	61.29	1.0768	37.4812	34.07%
12	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	84	20	65.63	0.9752	33.9420	30.86%
13	W, Colin			O	Maj	98	20	94.02	0.8296	28.8758	26.25%
14	H, Kevin			PO	Min	91	30	78.10	0.7810	27.1856	24.71%
15	D, Carl			S	Min	103	90	58.73	0.2214	7.7045	7.00%
16	G, John			PO	Min	75	50	119.90	0.2085	7.2574	6.60%
17	G, Steve			P	Min	48	180	20.01	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%
18	H, Tarren			S	Min	60	80	144.57	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.27+99 samsung SM-G980F at Sep 7, 2025 18:43

IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Colin's Kinda Stage - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	B, Brian		M	O	Maj	58	0	6.92	8.3815	60.0000	100.00%
2	P, Steve		D	O	Maj	57	0	6.90	8.2609	59.1364	98.56%
3	F, Ezra			O	Maj	55	0	7.89	6.9708	49.9017	83.17%
4	R, Chris		M	P	Min	52	0	7.64	6.8063	48.7236	81.21%
5	J, Johan		M	S	Maj	57	0	8.78	6.4920	46.4740	77.46%
6	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	54	10	7.19	6.1196	43.8080	73.01%
7	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	50	0	8.40	5.9524	42.6108	71.02%
8	G, Steve			P	Min	54	0	9.28	5.8190	41.6558	69.43%
9	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	49	10	6.90	5.6522	40.4618	67.44%
10	H, Kevin			PO	Min	50	0	8.85	5.6497	40.4442	67.41%
11	D, Carl			S	Min	58	0	10.95	5.2968	37.9178	63.20%
12	N, Ian			PO	Min	60	0	12.31	4.8741	34.8917	58.15%
13	W, Colin			O	Maj	51	0	10.52	4.8479	34.7043	57.84%
14	Port, Steve			P	Min	49	10	9.12	4.2763	30.6125	51.02%
15	Mc, Carl		D	PO	Min	49	10	9.46	4.1226	29.5123	49.19%
16	P, Corban		G	C	Min	39	10	7.46	3.8874	27.8284	46.38%
17	G, John			PO	Min	56	0	20.65	2.7119	19.4132	32.36%
18	H, Tarren			S	Min	30	40	13.52	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.27+99 samsung SM-G980F at Sep 7, 2025 18:43

IPSC: Handgun Sep 7, 2025 - Don't Flying Jump Kick The Door - 2025-09-07

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	B, Brian		M	O	Maj	127	0	23.66	5.3677	140.0000	100.00%
2	F, Ezra			O	Maj	129	0	24.34	5.2999	138.2319	98.74%
3	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	124	0	26.29	4.7166	123.0184	87.87%
4	P, Corban		G	C	Min	119	10	27.45	3.9709	103.5674	73.98%
5	H, Kevin			PO	Min	130	0	33.85	3.8405	100.1668	71.55%
6	J, Johan		M	S	Maj	133	0	35.09	3.7903	98.8570	70.61%
7	P, Steve		D	O	Maj	117	30	25.28	3.4415	89.7597	64.11%
8	Port, Steve			P	Min	128	0	39.22	3.2636	85.1219	60.80%
9	Mc, Carl		D	PO	Min	122	20	34.81	2.9302	76.4250	54.59%
10	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	109	20	30.80	2.8896	75.3665	53.83%
11	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	111	30	29.85	2.7136	70.7750	50.55%
12	W, Colin			O	Maj	125	10	43.15	2.6651	69.5114	49.65%
13	D, Carl			S	Min	120	10	43.72	2.5160	65.6223	46.87%
14	G, Steve			P	Min	105	30	34.80	2.1552	56.2110	40.15%
15	N, Ian			PO	Min	124	0	64.67	1.9174	50.0101	35.72%
16	R, Chris		M	P	Min	103	60	30.83	1.3947	36.3776	25.98%
17	G, John			PO	Min	113	60	60.64	0.8740	22.7958	16.28%
18	H, Tarren			S	Min	101	30	85.23	0.8330	21.7273	15.52%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.27+99 samsung SM-G980F at Sep 7, 2025 18:43